
Team Name First Last Score Award
Individual Tyler Burnett 99 HOA
The Girls + 1 Tricia Kocurek 93 Lady CH
Mischief Managed Team BJ Blanchard 85 Chair CH
Ethridge Clan Wyatt Ethridge 83 Youth CH

Team Name First Last Score Award
Target Terminators John Henry Snider 93
Target Terminators Heath Garrett 94
Target Terminators Haylyn Hanks 93
Target Terminators Kinley Crenosek 90

370
Legit Bandoleros Brad Brzozowski 69
Legit Bandoleros Alain Velazquez 70
Legit Bandoleros Rodobaldo Ortiz 75
Legit Bandoleros Hasley Velazquez 74

288
National Seating & Mobility #1 Robert Black 86
National Seating & Mobility #1 Thomas Lopez 53
National Seating & Mobility #1 Candelario Castanon 36
National Seating & Mobility #1 Joe Martinez 59

234
The Handsome Bunch Mando Montez Sr 26
The Handsome Bunch Bryan Montez 38
The Handsome Bunch Mando Montez 3rd 47
The Handsome Bunch Derrik Montez 39

150

Team Name First Last Score
Target Terminators John Snider 24
Target Terminators Heath Garrett 24

2 Man Flush

Dead A$$ 
Last

Team Lewis

1st Place 
Team

2nd Place 
Team

3rd Place 
Team

Individual 



Team Name First Last Score

Individual Tyler Burnett 99
Individual Jay Gable 97
Broadbent & Asso Inc Scot Sparks 97
Clay Busters Steve Horton 96
2 Legit 2 Quit Clyde Culver 96
Los Kalimanes Carlos Valdez 95
Los Kalimanes Frank Ramirez 95
Ethridge Clan Bill Ethridge 94
Target Terminators Heath Garrett 94
The Girls + 1 Tricia Kocurek 93
Ethridge Clan Stephen Ethridge 93
Target Terminators John Henry Snider 93
Target Terminators Haylyn Hanks 93
Clay Busters Chad Lilly 93
Black Powder Matters Butch Roberson 92
B & B Diesel Mobil Service George Jones 90
Target Terminators Kinley Crenosek 90
Rockin C Ranch Grant Haling 89
PVA TX Clay Shooters Joel Hoots 89
Los Kalimanes David Ruiz 89
ADKF  Team Enzo Medina 88
Mesquite Metalworks Kyle Gibson 88
Gun Shack Lance Skok 88
Gruene Group Clay Wagner 87
Rockin C Ranch Danny Conway 87
Kahle Mills Team Chris Kahle 87
Clay Busters Karen Gulick 87
National Seating & Mobility #1 Robert Black 86



Alliance Residential Company #2 Jason Thomas 86
Quick Shots Chad Quick 86
Joeris Construction Reuben Torres 86
Los Kalimanes Harold Godinez 86
Black Powder Matters Butch Street 85
ADKF  Team Shayne Roberson 85
Head Group Danny Sandvig 85
Mischief Managed Team BJ Blanchard 85
Mischief Managed Team Greg Harbor 85
Justice 4 All Team #1 Terry Bennett 85
Justice 4 All Team #1 Trace Fromby 85
Justice 4 All Team #3 Caleb Harger 85
Team Black John Rodriquez 85
Alliance Residential Company #2 Corey 85
Rolling Dallas Quint Roberson 85
Shoot To Thrill Bob Carlos 85
Ridgeline Team #2 Craig McGuire 84
Team Crawford #1 Justin Dumas 84
Mischief Managed Team Mike Nelms 83
Ethridge Clan Wyatt Ethridge 83
PVA TX Clay Shooters Alvin Guerrero 83
Team Crawford #1 Eric Wehmeyer 83
Team Crawford #2 JR Ross 83
Alliance Residential Company #1 Marcos Morales 83
Joeris Construction Amanda Torres 83
Clay Busters Chad Lyssy 83
Campbell Instalation Team #3 Norbert Chavez 82
Ft Davis Mountineers Mitchell Pack 82
Alliance Residential Company #1 Cade Dyal 82
Pull my Finger Spencer Suitt 82



B Team Shooters Thad Baderak 82
Broadbent & Asso Inc Steven Sparks 82
Gun Shack Wil Geigenmiller 82
Ridgeline Team #2 Eric 81
Ridgeline Team #3 Shon Cardon 81
Rush Logistics Team Ashton Perry 81
Justice 4 All Team #3 Gary Harger 81
Alliance Residential Company #1 Kyle Kinyo 81
Alliance Residential Company #3 Cody Rhodes 81
Quick Shots Jerry Torez 81
Gun Shack Ramiro Arriago 81
Helotes Tactical Jack Quipp 81
Helotes Tactical Jack Quipp Jr 81
Rockin C Ranch Tim Wilhelm 80
Mesquite Metalworks Dylan Moretich 80
PVA TX Clay Shooters Zack Jones 80
ADKF  Team Robert Oestreich 79
Gun Shack Ashleigh Arriago 79
Campbell Instalation Team #2 Andrew Wolfe 78
Musicians Team James Briggs 78
Head Group Bobby Head 78
Kahle Mills Team Terry Fonte 78
Team Crawford #1 Ron Martin 78
Team Crawford #2 Jake Blount 78
HEB Team #2 Jon Adickes 78
B Team Shooters Josh Castruccio 78
Justice 4 All Team #2 Mike Dozier 77
Slay The Clay Danny Telles 77
Pull my Finger Wes Hunt 77
Pull my Finger Zane 77



Slay The Clay Greg Brown 76
Quick Shots Mike Moppert 76
Ridgeline Team #1 Zack Taylor 75
ADKF  Team Noah Fielding 75
Ethridge Clan Leanne Ethridge 75
PVA TX Clay Shooters Bruce Kuker 75
B & B Diesel Mobil Service Chris Werner 75
Team Crawford #2 Michael Dumas 75
Joeris Construction Gary Watkins 75
Skeet Skeet Jessie Valenzuela 75
Legit Bandoleros Rodobaldo Ortiz 75
Dazed & Confused Ruben Carlos 75
The Girls + 1 Byron Sadler 74
Musicians Team Alex 74
Mesquite Metalworks David Nickelatti 74
B & B Diesel Mobil Service Josh Schuling 74
Justice 4 All Team #1 Nick Castleberry 74
Team Crawford #1 Jay Don Spears 74
Ft Davis Mountineers Rolando Garcia 74
Legit Bandoleros Hasley Velazquez 74
Campbell Instalation Team #2 Austin Tengler 73
Dumpster Team Derly Rangel 73
Team Black Damien Otten 73
Alliance Residential Company #1 Monica Morales 73
Alliance Residential Company #2 Devin Thomas 73
Grossman Team Dakota Grossman 73
Rockin C Ranch Jerry Conway 72
Alliance Residential Company #3 Rupert Garcia 72
HEB Team #2 Richard Bray 72
So Cal Lovelies Michael Hiernoymis 72



Ridgeline Team #1 Derek Bruton 71
B & B Diesel Mobil Service Andrew Kammer 71
Win Or Booze Dave Blanchette 71
Joeris Construction Hugo Gonzales 71
HEB Team #1 Cecil Vega 71
HEB Team #1 Justin Komall 71
HEB Team #3 John Powell Jr 71
Ridgeline Team #1 Jeremy Cloud 70
Team Crawford #2 Brad DeFratus 70
Broadbent & Asso Inc Holly Sparks 70
Legit Bandoleros Alain Velazquez 70
Helotes Tactical Carl Gass 70
Dazed & Confused Stevie Carlos 70
Alliance Residential Company #3 Justin 69
Shoot To Thrill Cody Julius 69
Joeris Construction Homer Torres 69
Legit Bandoleros Brad Brzozowski 69
Ridgeline Team #1 Adrian Rico 68
Gruene Group Kay Cromwell 68
Rush Logistics Team Justin Guerrero 68
Rush Logistics Team Garth Fairly 68
Maxwell Medical Team #2 Brian Shaner 68
Alliance Residential Company #3 Clint 68
Grossman Team Mike Grossman 68
Musicians Team Matt Tejada 67
Maxwell Medical Team #1 Logan Shaw 67
Justice 4 All Team #1 Steve Posey 67
Ridgeline Team #2 Chris McGuire 66
Ft Davis Mountineers Madison Chambers 66
Shoot To Thrill Gene Mendoza 66



Skeet Skeet Lori Mireles 66
Legit Pistoleros Yordanis Anazco 66
Grossman Team James White 66
No Hitters Mario Perez 65
Pull my Finger Hailey Roberts 65
Dumpster Team Sergio DeLaRosa 64
Mesquite Metalworks Fred Munoz 64
B Team Shooters Zack Baderak 64
Legit Pistoleros Reynier Avila 64
2 Legit 2 Quit Grey Hill 64
2 Legit 2 Quit Zackary Ozanian 64
2 Legit 2 Quit Russell Rust 64
Rush Logistics Team Cole Mathews 63
Clay Crushers Baldo Martinez 63
Joeris Construction Kristi Duarte 63
Broadbent & Asso Inc Adolf Alvarez 63
Helotes Tactical Joseph Quipp 63
Campbell Instalation Team #3 Matt Cardoza 62
Team Black Hilda Black 62
Campbell Instalation Team #3 Daniel Gaona 61
Campbell Instalation Team #3 Rick Ramirez 61
Dumpster Team Hilario Arellaro 61
Gruene Group Dennis James 61
Dazed & Confused Mike Peters 61
Campbell Instalation Team #1 Megan Campbell 60
Black Powder Matters David Moad 60
Ft Davis Mountineers Sandra Chambers 60
Skeet Skeet Ernest Quintanilla 60
Mischief Managed Team TJ Nelms 59
National Seating & Mobility #1 Joe Martinez 59



Joeris Construction Chris Duarte 59
Skeet Skeet Danessa Flores 59
Campbell Instalation Team #2 Darren Staub 58
Dumpster Team Daniel Moreno 58
Chelsis Hot Shots A Team Jason Stacy 56
Justice 4 All Team #2 Dave Churchey 56
Justice 4 All Team #3 Mandy Castleberry 56
Alliance Residential Company #2 Colby Jack 56
Big Iron Team Mike Uri 56
Musicians Team Martin Guerrea 55
HEB Team #1 John Powell 55
HEB Team #2 Christopher Vega 55
HEB Team #3 Luis Sanchez 55
Big Iron Team Dan Hunt 55
Chelsis Hot Shots A Team Chris Kalbasa 55
Team Black Ale Black 54
HEB Team #2 Russ Hornsby 54
Shoot To Thrill Hector Perez 54
Campbell Instalation Team #2 Scott McWilliams 53
Head Group Lowell Head 53
National Seating & Mobility #1 Thomas Lopez 53
So Cal Lovelies Briana Castro 53
Grossman Team Jesse Guerra 53
Legit Pistoleros James Bonson 52
Dazed & Confused Skip Manny 52
Maxwell Medical Team #2 Adrian Moreno 51
HEB Team #3 Richard Coronado 50
The Handsome Bunch Mando Montez 3rd 47
Maxwell Medical Team #1 Diego Medino 47
Clay Crushers Robert Barton 47



Win Or Booze Rebecca McCullough 47
The Girls + 1 Pam Roberson 46
The Girls + 1 Tracy Freimarck 46
Kahle Mills Team Freddie Tommez 46
Justice 4 All Team #2 Gene Stuart 46
Joeris Construction Luke Gonzales 46
So Cal Lovelies Michael Hiernoymis Jr. 46
Ridgeline Team #2 Russ McLaughlin 44
Clay Crushers Karen Goldstein 44
Kahle Mills Team Isabell Tommez 42
Slay The Clay Barbara Telles 42
Campbell Instalation Team #1 Jordan Campbell 41
No Hitters Jerry Gomez 41
Black Powder Matters Scott Schlotz 41
HEB Team #1 Randell Jost 41
Legit Pistoleros Gustavo Pina 41
Justice 4 All Team #2 Donna Churchey 40
Campbell Instalation Team #1 Bruce Wancata 39
The Handsome Bunch Derrik Montez 39
The Handsome Bunch Bryan Montez 38
Big Iron Team Kristen Uri 38
Chelsis Hot Shots B Team Crissa Kennal 37
No Hitters Amber Gomez 36
National Seating & Mobility #1 Candelario Castanon 36
Campbell Instalation Team #1 Amanda Senerl 35
Chelsis Hot Shots A Team Chelsie Gearty 35
Chelsis Hot Shots B Team Ethan Gearty 34
Rolling Dallas Nico Carlos 33
Individual Melissa McWilliams 31
HEB Team #3 Hendricks Coronado 29



So Cal Lovelies Raquel Hiernoymis 29
Maxwell Medical Team #2 Cindy Rodriquez 27
Slay The Clay Jenny Brown 27
No Hitters Ashley Gomez 26
The Handsome Bunch Mando Montez Sr 26
Big Iron Team Gracie Hunt 25
Maxwell Medical Team #1 Alice Sutton 23
Maxwell Medical Team #1 LuAnn Gavez 18
Maxwell Medical Team #2 Angie Gudino 18



Team Name First Last Score

Target Terminators John Henry Snider 93
Target Terminators Heath Garrett 94
Target Terminators Haylyn Hanks 93
Target Terminators Kinley Crenosek 90

370
Los Kalimanes Carlos Valdez 95
Los Kalimanes David Ruiz 89
Los Kalimanes Frank Ramirez 95
Los Kalimanes Harold Godinez 86

365
Clay Busters Karen Gulick 87
Clay Busters Chad Lilly 93
Clay Busters Chad Lyssy 83
Clay Busters Steve Horton 96

359
Ethridge Clan Bill Ethridge 94
Ethridge Clan Leanne Ethridge 75
Ethridge Clan Stephen Ethridge 93
Ethridge Clan Wyatt Ethridge 83

345
Gun Shack Lance Skok 88
Gun Shack Wil Geigenmiller 82
Gun Shack Ashleigh Arriago 79
Gun Shack Ramiro Arriago 81

330
Rockin C Ranch Jerry Conway 72
Rockin C Ranch Danny Conway 87
Rockin C Ranch Grant Haling 89
Rockin C Ranch Tim Wilhelm 80

328
ADKF  Team Robert Oestreich 79
ADKF  Team Shayne Roberson 85
ADKF  Team Enzo Medina 88
ADKF  Team Noah Fielding 75

327



PVA TX Clay Shooters Alvin Guerrero 83
PVA TX Clay Shooters Zack Jones 80
PVA TX Clay Shooters Joel Hoots 89
PVA TX Clay Shooters Bruce Kuker 75

327
Team Crawford #1 Ron Martin 78
Team Crawford #1 Justin Dumas 84
Team Crawford #1 Eric Wehmeyer 83
Team Crawford #1 Jay Don Spears 74

319
Alliance Residential Company #1 Marcos Morales 83
Alliance Residential Company #1 Monica Morales 73
Alliance Residential Company #1 Kyle Kinyo 81
Alliance Residential Company #1 Cade Dyal 82

319
Joeris Construction Reuben Torres 86
Joeris Construction Gary Watkins 75
Joeris Construction Amanda Torres 83
Joeris Construction Homer Torres 69

313
Mischief Managed Team Mike Nelms 83
Mischief Managed Team TJ Nelms 59
Mischief Managed Team BJ Blanchard 85
Mischief Managed Team Greg Harbor 85

312
Broadbent & Asso Inc Scot Sparks 97
Broadbent & Asso Inc Holly Sparks 70
Broadbent & Asso Inc Adolf Alvarez 63
Broadbent & Asso Inc Steven Sparks 82

312
Justice 4 All Team #1 Steve Posey 67
Justice 4 All Team #1 Terry Bennett 85
Justice 4 All Team #1 Nick Castleberry 74
Justice 4 All Team #1 Trace Fromby 85

311



B & B Diesel Mobil Service Josh Schuling 74
B & B Diesel Mobil Service Andrew Kammer 71
B & B Diesel Mobil Service George Jones 90
B & B Diesel Mobil Service Chris Werner 75

310
Mesquite Metalworks Kyle Gibson 88
Mesquite Metalworks Fred Munoz 64
Mesquite Metalworks David Nickelatti 74
Mesquite Metalworks Dylan Moretich 80

306
Team Crawford #2 Michael Dumas 75
Team Crawford #2 Brad DeFratus 70
Team Crawford #2 Jake Blount 78
Team Crawford #2 JR Ross 83

306
Pull my Finger Wes Hunt 77
Pull my Finger Hailey Roberts 65
Pull my Finger Spencer Suitt 82
Pull my Finger Zane 77

301
Alliance Residential Company #2 Corey 85
Alliance Residential Company #2 Devin Thomas 73
Alliance Residential Company #2 Jason Thomas 86
Alliance Residential Company #2 Colby Jack 56

300
Helotes Tactical Jack Quipp 81
Helotes Tactical Jack Quipp Jr 81
Helotes Tactical Joseph Quipp 63
Helotes Tactical Carl Gass 70

295
Alliance Residential Company #3 Rupert Garcia 72
Alliance Residential Company #3 Clint 68
Alliance Residential Company #3 Cody Rhodes 81
Alliance Residential Company #3 Justin 69

290



Legit Bandoleros Brad Brzozowski 69
Legit Bandoleros Alain Velazquez 70
Legit Bandoleros Rodobaldo Ortiz 75
Legit Bandoleros Hasley Velazquez 74

288
2 Legit 2 Quit Grey Hill 64
2 Legit 2 Quit Zackary Ozanian 64
2 Legit 2 Quit Russell Rust 64
2 Legit 2 Quit Clyde Culver 96

288
Ridgeline Team #1 Zack Taylor 75
Ridgeline Team #1 Derek Bruton 71
Ridgeline Team #1 Jeremy Cloud 70
Ridgeline Team #1 Adrian Rico 68

284
Ft Davis Mountineers Sandra Chambers 60
Ft Davis Mountineers Rolando Garcia 74
Ft Davis Mountineers Mitchell Pack 82
Ft Davis Mountineers Madison Chambers 66

282
Rush Logistics Team Justin Guerrero 68
Rush Logistics Team Ashton Perry 81
Rush Logistics Team Cole Mathews 63
Rush Logistics Team Garth Fairly 68

280
Black Powder Matters Butch Roberson 92
Black Powder Matters Butch Street 85
Black Powder Matters Scott Schlotz 41
Black Powder Matters David Moad 60

278
Ridgeline Team #2 Russ McLaughlin 44
Ridgeline Team #2 Craig McGuire 84
Ridgeline Team #2 Chris McGuire 66
Ridgeline Team #2 Eric 81

275



Musicians Team Alex 74
Musicians Team Matt Tejada 67
Musicians Team Martin Guerrea 55
Musicians Team James Briggs 78

274
Team Black Hilda Black 62
Team Black John Rodriquez 85
Team Black Ale Black 54
Team Black Damien Otten 73

274
Shoot To Thrill Hector Perez 54
Shoot To Thrill Gene Mendoza 66
Shoot To Thrill Bob Carlos 85
Shoot To Thrill Cody Julius 69

274
Campbell Instalation Team #3 Matt Cardoza 62
Campbell Instalation Team #3 Norbert Chavez 82
Campbell Instalation Team #3 Daniel Gaona 61
Campbell Instalation Team #3 Rick Ramirez 61

266
Campbell Instalation Team #2 Darren Staub 58
Campbell Instalation Team #2 Scott McWilliams 53
Campbell Instalation Team #2 Andrew Wolfe 78
Campbell Instalation Team #2 Austin Tengler 73

262
Skeet Skeet Lori Mireles 66
Skeet Skeet Jessie Valenzuela 75
Skeet Skeet Danessa Flores 59
Skeet Skeet Ernest Quintanilla 60

260
Grossman Team James White 66
Grossman Team Mike Grossman 68
Grossman Team Dakota Grossman 73
Grossman Team Jesse Guerra 53

260



The Girls + 1 Byron Sadler 74
The Girls + 1 Pam Roberson 46
The Girls + 1 Tracy Freimarck 46
The Girls + 1 Tricia Kocurek 93

259
HEB Team #2 Russ Hornsby 54
HEB Team #2 Christopher Vega 55
HEB Team #2 Jon Adickes 78
HEB Team #2 Richard Bray 72

259
Dazed & Confused Ruben Carlos 75
Dazed & Confused Stevie Carlos 70
Dazed & Confused Skip Manny 52
Dazed & Confused Mike Peters 61

258
Dumpster Team Derly Rangel 73
Dumpster Team Sergio DeLaRosa 64
Dumpster Team Hilario Arellaro 61
Dumpster Team Daniel Moreno 58

256
Kahle Mills Team Chris Kahle 87
Kahle Mills Team Terry Fonte 78
Kahle Mills Team Freddie Tommez 46
Kahle Mills Team Isabell Tommez 42

253
Quick Shots Chad Quick 86
Quick Shots Mike Moppert 76
Quick Shots Jerry Torez 81

243
Joeris Construction Kristi Duarte 63
Joeris Construction Chris Duarte 59
Joeris Construction Luke Gonzales 46
Joeris Construction Hugo Gonzales 71

239



HEB Team #1 Randell Jost 41
HEB Team #1 John Powell 55
HEB Team #1 Cecil Vega 71
HEB Team #1 Justin Komall 71

238
National Seating & Mobility #1 Robert Black 86
National Seating & Mobility #1 Thomas Lopez 53
National Seating & Mobility #1 Candelario Castanon 36
National Seating & Mobility #1 Joe Martinez 59

234
Individual Melissa McWilliams 31
Individual Jay Gable 97
Individual Tyler Burnett 99

227
B Team Shooters Josh Castruccio 78
B Team Shooters Zack Baderak 64
B Team Shooters Thad Baderak 82

224
Legit Pistoleros James Bonson 52
Legit Pistoleros Reynier Avila 64
Legit Pistoleros Yordanis Anazco 66
Legit Pistoleros Gustavo Pina 41

223
Justice 4 All Team #3 Mandy Castleberry 56
Justice 4 All Team #3 Caleb Harger 85
Justice 4 All Team #3 Gary Harger 81

222
Slay The Clay Danny Telles 77
Slay The Clay Barbara Telles 42
Slay The Clay Greg Brown 76
Slay The Clay Jenny Brown 27

222
Justice 4 All Team #2 Dave Churchey 56
Justice 4 All Team #2 Donna Churchey 40
Justice 4 All Team #2 Mike Dozier 77
Justice 4 All Team #2 Gene Stuart 46

219



Head Group Lowell Head 53
Head Group Danny Sandvig 85
Head Group Bobby Head 78

216
Gruene Group Kay Cromwell 68
Gruene Group Dennis James 61
Gruene Group Clay Wagner 87

216
Clay Crushers Baldo Martinez 63
Clay Crushers Karen Goldstein 44
Clay Crushers Robert Barton 47
Clay Crushers Ghost 53

207
HEB Team #3 Richard Coronado 50
HEB Team #3 John Powell Jr 71
HEB Team #3 Luis Sanchez 55
HEB Team #3 Hendricks Coronado 29

205
So Cal Lovelies Raquel Hiernoymis 29
So Cal Lovelies Michael Hiernoymis Jr. 46
So Cal Lovelies Briana Castro 53
So Cal Lovelies Michael Hiernoymis 72

200
Campbell Instalation Team #1 Megan Campbell 60
Campbell Instalation Team #1 Jordan Campbell 41
Campbell Instalation Team #1 Amanda Senerl 35
Campbell Instalation Team #1 Bruce Wancata 39

175
Big Iron Team Mike Uri 56
Big Iron Team Kristen Uri 38
Big Iron Team Gracie Hunt 25
Big Iron Team Dan Hunt 55

174



No Hitters Mario Perez 65
No Hitters Jerry Gomez 41
No Hitters Amber Gomez 36
No Hitters Ashley Gomez 26

168
Maxwell Medical Team #2 Brian Shaner 68
Maxwell Medical Team #2 Cindy Rodriquez 27
Maxwell Medical Team #2 Angie Gudino 18
Maxwell Medical Team #2 Adrian Moreno 51

164
Maxwell Medical Team #1 Logan Shaw 67
Maxwell Medical Team #1 Alice Sutton 23
Maxwell Medical Team #1 LuAnn Gavez 18
Maxwell Medical Team #1 Diego Medino 47

155
The Handsome Bunch Mando Montez Sr 26
The Handsome Bunch Bryan Montez 38
The Handsome Bunch Mando Montez 3rd 47
The Handsome Bunch Derrik Montez 39

150
Chelsis Hot Shots A Team Chelsie Gearty 35
Chelsis Hot Shots A Team Jason Stacy 56
Chelsis Hot Shots A Team Chris Kalbasa 55

146
Win Or Booze Rebecca McCullough 47
Win Or Booze Dave Blanchette 71

118
Rolling Dallas Nico Carlos 33
Rolling Dallas Quint Roberson 85

118
Ridgeline Team #3 Shon Cardon 81

81
Chelsis Hot Shots B Team Ethan Gearty 34
Chelsis Hot Shots B Team Crissa Kennal 37

71
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